

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: **W.P.No.7522 of 2025**PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	28.03.2025	<u>VN, J</u> List on 04.04.2025 to enable the learned standing counsel to get instructions. Interim order granted earlier by this Court is extended till then. _____ VN,J PKR	

